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Will Writing Price List

Single Will

Mirrored Will

Mirrored Will with Property Protection Trust
Power of Attorney

2 X Power of Attorney

4 X Power of Attorney

Mirrored Will with Property Protection Trust
Plus 4 X Power of Attorney

Exclusion (per person)

Letter of Wishes

Will Storage

Mortgages Equity Release Life and Critical Illness Cover Pensions and Investments

30 Orange Street, West End, London WC2H 7HF
T: 0203 024 8900 E: jayne@opaziinancialplanning.co.uk
W: www lopaziinancialplanning.co.uk

£175
£295
£499
£199
£395
£650

£1050

£25

£75

£25 per will

Commercial Finance

Tepaz Financial Planning Limited, Company Registration Xumber 12145251, 1s an appeinted representative of New Leaf Distribution Ltd

which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority 460421,
Will writing is not a regulated activity by the Financial Conduct authority.
Registered Office 165167 High Street, Rayleigh, Essex, 56 7QA



