

Will Writing Price List

Single Will	£175
Mirrored Will	£295
Mirrored Will with Property Protection Trust	£499
Power of Attorney	£199
2 X Power of Attorney	£395
4 X Power of Attorney	£650
Mirrored Will with Property Protection Trust	
Plus 4 X Power of Attorney	£1050
Exclusion (per person)	£25
Letter of Wishes	£75
Will Storage	£25 per will